
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
0900 

to 
0950 

Land Law III 

ETI 

01/02 

01 

CPD-3.27 Jacky 

CCT-4.24 JK 

   LAND LAW III 

 

ANIMAL LAW 

ARBITRATION AND 

CONFLICT OF LAWS IN 

GREATER CHINA 

 

 CPD-LG.07 

Alwin/Jacky/ABut 

CPD-3.29 AW 

CPD-2.16 GWX 

 

 

 

 

ETI 06 CCT-4.24 RL 

 

LAW AND 

GOVERNMENT 

PUBLIC INTEREST 

CLINIC  

LAW AND SOCIAL 

JUSTICE AT THE 

INTERSECTIONS: 

GENDER, RACE, 

RELIGION AND 

SEXUALITY 

Land Law III 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

03 

CPD-3.28 TW 

 

CPD-3.15 PH  

 

CPD-LG.18 PP 

 

 

 

 

 

CCT-4.24 Jacky 
 

 

ETI 

ETI 
ETI 

09 

11 
13 

CPD-2.46 Henry 

CPD-2.47 Ken 
CPD-2.48 LYC 

1000 
to 

1050 

Land Law III 

Legal Theory 
ETI 

01/02 

01 
01 

CPD-3.27 Jacky 

CPD-LG.35 SC 
CCT-4.24 JK 

UCLI 

ETI 

 

04 

CPD-LG.09 EC 

CPD-1.19 HJ 

LAND LAW III 

 

ANIMAL LAW 

ARBITRATION AND 

CONFLICT OF LAWS IN 

GREATER CHINA 

 

 CPD-LG.07 

Alwin/Jacky/ABut 

CPD-3.29 AW 

CPD-2.16 GWX 

  

 

 

ETI 06 CCT-4.24 RL LAW AND 

GOVERNMENT 

PUBLIC INTEREST 

CLINIC 

LAW AND SOCIAL 

JUSTICE AT THE 

INTERSECTIONS: 

GENDER, RACE, 

RELIGION AND 

SEXUALITY 

Land Law III 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

03 

CPD-3.28 TW 

 

CPD-3.15 PH 

 

CPD-LG.18 PP 

 

 

 

 

 

CCT-4.24 Jacky 
 

 

INNOVATION, 

CREATIVITY AND 

ETHICS FOR 

GLOBALIZED 

LEGAL 

PRACTICE 

ETI 

ETI 
ETI 

ETI 

ETI 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

09 

11 
13 

15 

17 

CPD-1.24 RWu/SKo 

 

 

 

 

 

CPD-2.46 Henry 

CPD-2.47 Ken 
CPD-2.48 LYC 

CPD-2.38 Tom  

CPD-2.39 Alex 
 

1100 
to 

1150 

Legal Theory 

ETI 

02 

02 

CPD-LG.35 SC 

CPD-LG.39 JK 

UCLI 

ETI 

 

04 

CPD-LG.09 EC 

CPD-1.19 HJ 

ANIMAL LAW 

ARBITRATION AND 

CONFLICT OF LAWS IN 

GREATER CHINA 

 

 CPD-3.29 AW 

CPD-2.16 GWX 

 

 

 

ETI 

Legal Theory 

 

07 

09 

CCT-4.24 RL 

CPD-LG.37 Daniel 

LAW AND 

GOVERNMENT 

PUBLIC INTEREST 

CLINIC 

LAW AND SOCIAL 

JUSTICE AT THE 

INTERSECTIONS: 

GENDER, RACE, 

RELIGION AND 

SEXUALITY 

 

 CPD-3.28 TW 

 

CPD-3.15 PH 

 

CPD-LG.18 PP 

 

INNOVATION, 

CREATIVITY AND 

ETHICS FOR 

GLOBALIZED 

LEGAL 

PRACTICE 

ETI 
ETI 

ETI 

ETI 
ETI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 
12 

14 

15 
17 

 

CPD-1.24 RWu/SKo 

 

 

 

 

 

CPD-2.46 Henry 
CPD-2.47 Ken 

CPD-2.48 LYC 

CPD-2.38 Tom 
CPD-2.39 Alex 

 

1200 
to 

1250 

Legal Theory 
ETI 

03 
02 

CPD-LG.35 SC 
CPD-LG.39 JK 

Legal Theory 04 CPD-1.19 SC    

 
ETI 
Legal Theory 

 

07 
10 

CCT-4.24 RL 
CPD-LG.37 Daniel 

LEGAL THEORY 

 
 KB223 SC/MW INNOVATION, 

CREATIVITY AND 

ETHICS FOR 

GLOBALIZED 

LEGAL 

PRACTICE 

ETI 
ETI 

ETI 

ETI 
ETI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 
12 

14 

16 
18 

CPD-1.24 RWu/SKo 

 

 

 

 

 

CPD-2.46 Henry 
CPD-2.47 Ken 

CPD-2.48 LYC 

CPD-2.38 Tom 
CPD-2.39 Alex 

1300 
to 

1350 

   COMPETITION LAW I 

LAW, INNOVATION, 

TECHNOLOGY, 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP: 

TECH STARTUP LAW 

Commercial Law 

Legal Theory 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

01 

05 

CPD-3.29 TC 

CPD-1.21 BT 

 

 

 

CCT-4.24 ET 

CPD-1.19 MW 

PRIVACY AND DATA 

PROTECTION 

Commercial Law 

 

 
 

02/03 

CBC AA 

 

CCT-4.24 ET 

 

ALTERNATIVE FINANCE 

COMPARATIVE 

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

Commercial Law 
ETI 

Legal Theory 

 
 

 
 

 

06/07 
08 

11 

CPD-1.24 EL 

CPD-2.16 ASweet 

 

CCT-4.24 ET 
CPD-G.03 RL 

CPD-LG.37 Daniel 

 

 

LEGAL THEORY 

 
 KB223 SC/MW ETI 

ETI 
16 
18 

CPD-2.38Tom 
CPD-2.39 Alex 

1400 
to 

1450 

ETI 03 CPD-LG.35 JK COMPETITION LAW I 

LAW, INNOVATION, 

TECHNOLOGY, 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP: 

TECH STARTUP LAW 

Commercial Law 

Legal Theory 

 
 

 

 
 

01 

06 

CPD-3.29 TC 

CPD-1.21 BT 

 

 

 

CCT-4.24 ET 

CPD-1.19 MW 

PRIVACY AND DATA 

PROTECTION 

Commercial Law 

 

 
 

02/03 

CBC AA 

 

CCT-4.24 ET 

 

ALTERNATIVE FINANCE 

COMPARATIVE 

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

Commercial Law 
ETI 

 

 
 

 

06/07 
08 

CPD-1.24 EL 

CPD-2.16 ASweet 

 

CCT-4.24 ET 
CPD-G.03 RL 

 

 

 

UCLI 04 CPD-3.25 Robert    

First day of lectures/seminars: September 1, 2025 

First day of tutorials: September 8, 2025 

Last day of lectures: November 22, 2025 

Last day of tutorials/seminars: November 29, 2025 

Exam period: December 6-23, 2025 

No class on public holidays and the dates listed below unless otherwise stated: 

Reading week: October 13-18, 2025 
 

 

THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG 

LLB 3RD, 4TH & 5TH YEARS TIMETABLE: 2025-2026 FIRST SEMESTER 

(September 1 – November 29, 2025) 

Remark: Timetables are updated from time to time. For the latest 

versions, please visit the Faculty of Law Homepage. 

FINAL 

(26 September 2025) 



 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
1500 

to 
1550 

ADVANCED 

SEMINAR IN LAW 

AND TECHNOLOGY 

REGULATION OF 

FINANCIAL 

MARKETS 

ETI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

03 

CPD-LG.59 BC 

 

 

CPD-2.58 LL 

 

 

CPD-LG.35 JK 

COMPETITION LAW I 

LAW, INNOVATION, 

TECHNOLOGY, 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP: 

TECH STARTUP LAW 

CLE 

ETI 

Legal Theory 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

05 

07 

CPD-3.29 TC 

CPD-1.21 BT 

 

 

 

CPD-LG.59 EL/GW 

CCT-4.24 HJ 

CPD-1.19 MW 

 

LITE LAB: 

EMERGING 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

BUSINESS MODELS 

(UG) 

PRIVACY AND DATA 

PROTECTION 

Commercial Law 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

04/05 

CPD-2.16 BT  

 

 

 

 

CBC AA 

 

CCT-4.24 ET 
 

ALTERNATIVE FINANCE 

COMPARATIVE 

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

ETI 

Commercial Law 
 

 

 
 

 

08/09 

CPD-1.24 EL 

CPD-2.16 ASweet 

 

MWT1 RL 

CCT-4.24 ET 
 

COMPETITION LAW 

II (HK AND EU 

COMPETITION LAW) 

COPYRIGHT AND 

CREATIVITY 

PUBLIC INT’L LAW 

UCLI 

 

 
 

 

 
 

05 

CPD-1.24 KK 

 

 

CPD-LG.09 LYH 

 

CPD-3.29 JF 

CPD-3.25 Robert 

 

   

 

 

1600 
to 

1650 

ADVANCED 

SEMINAR IN LAW 

AND TECHNOLOGY 

REGULATION OF 

FINANCIAL 

MARKETS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CPD-LG.59 BC 

 

 

CPD-2.58 LL 

 

 

 

CLE 

ETI 
Legal Theory 

Evidence I 

 

 

05 
08 

04 

CPD-LG.59 EL/GW 

CCT-4.24 HJ 
CPD-1.19 MW 

CPD-1.20 JY 

 

 

LITE LAB: 

EMERGING 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

BUSINESS MODELS 

(UG) 

Commercial Law 

Commercial Law 

Land Law III 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
04/05 

15 

13 

CPD-2.16 BT 

 

 

 

 

CCT-4.24 ET 

CPD-1.20 TLH 

CPD-2.41 Vivian  
 

ETI 

Commercial Law 
UCLI 

 

08/09 
01 

MWT1 RL 

CCT-4.24 ET 
CPD-LG.35 EC 

 

COMPETITION LAW 

II (HK AND EU 

COMPETITION LAW) 

COPYRIGHT AND 

CREATIVITY 

PUBLIC INT’L LAW 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

CPD-1.24 KK 

 

 

CPD-LG.09 LYH 

 

CPD-3.29 JF 

 

 

 

 

    

1700 
to 

1750 

ADVANCED 

SEMINAR IN LAW 

AND TECHNOLOGY 

COMMERCIAL LAW 

REGULATION OF 

FINANCIAL 

MARKETS 

Evidence I 
Land Law III 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

01 
04/05 

CPD-LG.59 BC 

 

 

RHT ET 

CPD-2.58 LL 

 

 

CPD-3.25 Kelly 
MB224 Ivy 

CLE 

Evidence I 

 

05 

CPD-LG.59 EL/GW 

CPD-1.20 JY 
 

LITE LAB: 

EMERGING 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

BUSINESS MODELS 

(UG) 

Commercial Law 

Land Law III 

 

 
 

 

 
15 

13 

CPD-2.16 BT 

 

 

 

 

CPD-1.20 TLH 

CPD-2.41 Vivian  

 

EVIDENCE I 

GUIDED RESEARCH 

Commercial Law 

Legal Theory 

UCLI 
 

 

 

 
17/18 

12 

02 

MWT1 JY 

CPD-LG.17 SL 

CPD-3.07 BLam 

CPD-1.20 Daniel 

CPD-LG.35 EC      

COMPETITION LAW 

II (HK AND EU 

COMPETITION LAW) 

COPYRIGHT AND 

CREATIVITY 

PUBLIC INT’L LAW 

Land Law III 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

08/09 

CPD-1.24 KK 

 

 

CPD-LG.09 LYH 

 

CPD-3.29 JF 

CPD-G.01 Lily 

 

 

 

   

1800 
to 

1850 

COMMERCIAL LAW 

Evidence I 

Land Law III 

 
02 

04/05 

RHT ET 

CPD-3.25 Kelly 

MB224 Ivy 

Commercial Law 
Land Law III 

 

11 
11 

CPD-1.20 Jamie 
CPD-LG.42 Sally 

Commercial Law 
Land Law III 

Evidence I 

Evidence I 
 

16 
14 

06 

08 

CPD-1.20 TLH 
CPD-2.39 Vivian 

CPD-LG.35 Candice 

CPD-LG.37 Ted 

EVIDENCE I 

GUIDED RESEARCH 

Commercial Law 

Land Law III 
Legal Theory 

UCLI 

 

 

 
 

17/18 

12 
13 

03 

 

MWT1 JY 

CPD-LG.17 SL 

CPD-3.07 BLam 

CPD-LG.40 Sally          
CPD-1.20 Daniel 

CPD-LG.35 EC 

 

Land Law III 
 

08/09 CPD-G.01 Lily 
 
   

1900 
to 

1950 

Commercial Law 

Evidence I 

 
 

10 

03 

 

CPD-1.20 Jamie 

CPD-3.25 Kelly 

 

Commercial Law 

Commercial Law 

Commercial Law 
Land Law III 

Land Law III 

 

 

11 

12/13 

14 
06 

11 

CPD-1.20 Jamie 

CPD-3.07 Paul 

MB249 Tommy 
CPD-LG.40 CLWong 

CPD-LG.42 Sally 

Commercial Law 

Land Law III 

Evidence I 
Evidence I 

16 

14 

07 
09 

CPD-1.20 TLH 

CPD-2.39 Vivian 

CPD-LG.35 Candice 
CPD-LG.37 Ted 

Commercial Law 

Land Law III 

Land Law III 
Legal Theory 

 

19/20 

12 

07 
14 

CPD-3.06 BWan 

CPD-LG.40 Sally 

CPD-LG.41 CLWong     
CPD-1.20 Daniel 

 

Land Law III 

 

10 CPD-G.01 Lily 

 

   

2000 
to 

2050 

Commercial Law 

 

10 CPD-1.20 Jamie Commercial Law 

Commercial Law 

Land Law III 
 

12/13 

14 

06 

CPD-3.07 Paul 

MB249 Tommy 

CPD-LG.40 CLWong 

   Commercial Law 

Land Law III 

 

19/20 

07 

CPD-3.06 BWan 

CPD-LG.41 CLWong 

Land Law III 

 

10 CPD-G.01 Lily 

 

   

 

CAPITAL letters = lectures/seminars Small letters = tutorials     

CCT = Cheng Yu Tung Tower CPD = Central Podium, Centennial Campus CB = Chow Yei Ching Building EH = Eliot Hall KB = Knowles Building KK=K.K. Leung Building  

LE = Library Extension Building MB = Main Building MWT = Meng Wah Complex RHT = Rayson Huang Theatre TT = T. T. Tsui Building WLGH = Wang Gungwu Lecture Hall  

 


